Northland Pioneer College

High School

ALCHESAY HIGH SCHOOL
BLUE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
HOLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL
HOME SCHOOL

JOSEPH CITY JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL
MOGOLLON HIGH SCHOOL
ROUND VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
SHOW LOW HIGH SCHOOL
SNOWFLAKE HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOHNS HIGH SCHOOL

WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL

TOTALS:

NAVIT Students - SP 2010

Enrolled

1

28

34

20

38

26

59

35

40

294

Total CrHrs

18.00

367.50

369.50

84.50

42.00

257.00

493.00

329.50

674.50

380.00

472.50

3528.00

FTSE

1.20

24.50

24.63

5.63

2.80

17.13

32.87

21.97

44.97

25.33

31.50

235.20



