## NAVIT Students - SP 2010

High School	Enrolled	Total CrHrs	FTSE
ALCHESAY HIGH SCHOOL	1	18.00	1.20
BLUE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL	28	367.50	24.50
HOLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL	34	369.50	24.63
HOME SCHOOL	6	84.50	5.63
JOSEPH CITY JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL	5	42.00	2.80
MOGOLLON HIGH SCHOOL	20	257.00	17.13
ROUND VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL	38	493.00	32.87
SHOW LOW HIGH SCHOOL	26	329.50	21.97
SNOWFLAKE HIGH SCHOOL	59	674.50	44.97
ST JOHNS HIGH SCHOOL	35	380.00	25.33
WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL	40	472.50	31.50
TOTALS:	294	3528.00	235.20